Jahresabschluss 2021

BILANZ AKTIVA 31. DEZ.

Handkasse
Verein
Lohnkonto
AD-Konto
Forderungen

Anlagevermogen

31.12.2021

770,38 € Gewinnvortrag
9809,32 € Verbindlichkeiten
16708,16 € Bilanzgewinn
61828,19 €
48542,38 €
30344,08 €

STARGARDER BEHINDERTENVERBAND E.V.

BILANZ PASSIVA 31. DEZ.

168.002,51 €

66.888,17 €
5.567,29 €

101.114,34 €




