## Jahresabschluss 2021

## BILANZ AKTIVA 31. DEZ.

Summe Aktiva	168.002,51€
Handkasse	770,38 €
Verein	9809,32€
Lohnkonto	16708,16 €
AD-Konto	61828,19€
Forderungen	48542,38€
Anlagevermögen	30344,08€

## BILANZ PASSIVA 31. DEZ.

Summe Passiva	168.002,51 €
Gewinnvortrag	66.888,17€
Verbindlichkeiten	5.567,29€
Bilanzgewinn	101.114,34 €